

Continuation

$$1 \times 28 \times 2.54 \times 2 \times 0.16 = 22.80$$
$$1 \times 37 \times 1.5 \times 1 \times 0.12 = 6.66$$
$$111.59 \text{ m}^3$$

Stem N 0-12/92 639.75m

751.34m

Limit = 751.27 m³

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item NO - 2/10					
Providing, laying, spreading and compacting					
1 x 15 x 30.00 x 3.75 x 0.075					$= 126.56 m^3$
2 x 15 x 30.00 x 0.375 x 0.075					$= 25.31 m^3$
1 x 15 x 2.53 x 1.5 x 0.075					$= 4.27 m^3$
1 x 22 x 2.53 x 2.04 x 0.075					$= 8.52 m^3$

164.66 m³

Add Qty vide TMB PN 10-9

Item NO - 13/10

274.22 m³438.88 m³Limit = 438.88 m³

Item NO - 3/11

Providing and applying primer coat - PS

1 x 32 x 30.00 x 3.75 = 360.00 m²1 x 1 x 15.00 x 3.75 = 56.25 m²2 x 4 x 2.60 x 1.5 = 31.20 m²367.45 m²

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Continuation

Pillar	—	PIS
From	TMB	PNO-2
		Qty = 1.88 Km
		@ Rs. 3571.18/Km
		= Rs. 6714.12
Item No-	3/3	
Clearing and grubbing		
Road Land	—	PIS
From	TMB	PNO-2
		Qty = 0.56 H
		@ Rs. 52970.34/H
		= Rs. 29663.2

Continuation

48252

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No- 4/4					
Construction of embankment					PIS
Form TMS PNO- 27, 28, 29					
					Qty = 819.94 m ³
					@ Rs. 190.07/m ³
					= Rs. 155846.45
Item No- 5/5					
Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder					PIS
Form TMS PNO - 26					
					Qty = 2381.72 m ³
					@ Rs. 191.76/m ³
					= Rs. 456719.02
Item No - 6/6					
Construction of Embankment					PIS
Form TMS PNO- 29					
					Qty = 1913.20 m ³
					@ Rs. 153.78/m ³
					= Rs. 294212.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item NO- 3/2					
Box cutting					
Room TMS PNO-4					
					Qty = 145.31 m ³
					@ Rs. 75.57/m ³
					= Rs. 10981.00
Item NO- 8/8					
Laying brick soling					
Layer					P/S
Room TMS PNO-26					
					Qty = 678.01 m ²
					@ Rs. 478.45/m ²
					= Rs. 322954.00
Item NO- 9/9					
Construction of Granular					
Sub Base					P/S
Room TMS PNO-19					
					Qty = 751.27 m ³
					@ Rs. 3760.17/m ³
					= Rs. 2824903.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item NO - 31/35					
Brick masonry work					
in cement mortar					715
Form TMB PNO - 7					
					Qty = 98.76 m ³
					@ Rs. 5884.13/m ³
					= Rs. 581117.40
Item NO - 32/36					
Providing and laying					
1000 mm dia hume pipes					
Form TMB PNO - 7					
					Qty = 45.0 m
					@ Rs. 3936.72/m
					= Rs. 177152.40
Item NO - 33/37					
Plastering with Cement-					
Mortar					715
Form TMB PNO - 22					
					Qty = 131.46 m ²
					@ Rs. 203.57/m ²
					= Rs. 26761.40

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Pt 1000 NO-34/38					
Providing 1.5mm cement					
putting					115

Pt 1000 TMS PNO-23

$$QTY = 50.16 m^2$$

$$@ 18.59.22/m^2$$

$$= 18.2970.00$$

$$132024.24$$

$$\text{Add for GST @ 12\%} = 158429.10$$

$$\text{Add for cess @ 1\%} = 132024.24$$

$$\text{Add for S.F.} = 160428.00$$

$$1507921.20$$

$$\text{Less for below @ 19\%} = 288013.00$$

$$\text{Say } 1479120.40$$

$$(1.00\% - 7) = 3142.988$$

For
25.06.2022

J. E.

L. E.

27/10/22

27/10/22

27/10/22

27/10/22

27/10/22

27/10/22

27/10/22

Approved
27/10/22

27/10/22

27/10/22

27/10/22

27/10/22

27/10/22

27/10/22

27/10/22

27/10/22

C/S

27/10/22

27/10/22

27/10/22

27/10/22

27/10/22

27/10/22

27/10/22